\\//

NWKTaxi

(877) 4ANWKTaxi
(877) 469 — 5829



New

York State

Ne ork Sta

Accord
Airmount
Albany
Ardsley
Arlington
Armonk
Athens
Bardonia
Beacon

Bear Mountain
Beaver Kill
Bedford
Bedford Hills
Bethel
Billings
Blauvelt
Brewster
Briarcliff Manor
Bronxville
Buchanan
Calicoon
Carmel
Catskill
Chappaqua
Chatham
Chester
Cohoes

Cold Springs
Congers
Conwall

Cornwall On Hudson

Cragsmoor
Crestwood
Croton Falls
Delmar

County

Ulster
Rockland
Albany
Westchester
Dutchess
Westchester
Greene
Rockland
Dutchess
Rockland
Ulster
Westchester
Westchester
Sullivan
Dutchess
Rockland
Putnam
Westchester
Westchester
Westchester
Sullivan
Putnam
Greene
Westchester
Columbia
Orange
Albany
Putnam
Rockland
Orange
Orange
Ulster
Westchester
Westchester
Albany

ﬂ
12404
10952
12202
10502
12603
10504
12015
10954
12508
10911
12457
10506
10507
12720
12720
10913
10509
10510
10708
10511
12723
10512
12414
10514
12037
10918
12047
10516
10920
12518
12520
12420
10707
10519
12054

Round Trip

Mlleage E

(Newark)
165

279
65

86
231

121
95

98
98
163
163
65
126
80
60
91
183
121
222
88
244
99
301
116
78
109
112
145

113
275

Fare

$146.00
$149.00
$547.00
$121.00
$325.00
$172.00
$475.00
$149.00
$283.00
$197.00
$420.00
$197.00
$185.00
$379.00
$279.00
$127.00
$230.00
$157.00
$113.00
$197.00
$467.00
$236.00
$452.00
$157.00
$475.00
$236.00
$577.00
$554.00
$157.00
$236.00
$244.00
$295.00
$118.00
$206.00
$547.00



New York State

Deposit

Dobbs

Dover Plains
East View
Ellenville
Elmsford
Elsmere
Fahnstock Corner
Fallsburg
Farmers Mill
Ferndale
Fishdale
Florida
Forestburg
Forsterdale
Reedom Plains
Garnerville
Garrison
Germands
Glasco

Goldens Bridge
Goshen

Green Island
Haines Corner
Hancock
Harmon on Hudson
Harriman
Harrisman
Hartsdale
Hastings on Harbor
Haverstraw
Haviland
Hawthorne
Highland
Highlands Falls
Highland Lake
Hillburn
Hillcrest
Hopewell

County

Broome
Westchester
Duchess
Westchester
Ulster
Westchester
Albany
Putnam
Sullivan
Putnam
Sullivan

Orange
Sullivan
Sullivan
Dutchess
Rockland
Putnam
Rockland
Ulster
Westchester
Orange
Albany
Putnam
Delaware
Westchester
Orange

Westchester
Westchester
Rockland
Dutchess
Westchester
Ulster
Orange
Sullivan
Rockland
Rockland
Dutchess

13754
10522
12522
10591
12428
10523
12054
10516
12733
10512
12734

10921
12777
12726
12540
10923
10524
10994
12423
10526
10924
12183
15509
13783
10520
10926

10530
10706
10927
12538
10532
12528
10928
12743
10931
10977
12533

Round Trip

ri
Mileage To

(Newark)
244

64
161
155
72
160

164

196
108
105
221
92
68
81
77
152
96
145
68

134

Fare

$524.00
$118.00
$325.00
$138.00
$310.00
$130.00
$547.00
$259.00
$372.00
$265.00
$379.00
$283.00
$265.00
$312.00
$386.00
$294.00
$175.00
$232.00
$152.00
$420.00
$206.00
$252.00
$577.00
$259.00
$487.00
$170.00
$214.00
$214.00
$130.00

$61.00
$164.00
$259.00
$145.00
$338.00
$214.00
$223.00
$157.00
$149.00
$300.00



New York State

Hortonville
Hudson
Hurleyville
Hyde Park
lona Island
Irvington
Jefferson
Jones Point
Katonah
Kerhonkson
Kiamesha Lake
Kinderhook
Kingston
Ladentown
Lafyetteville
Lake Mahopac
Lardchmont
Liberty
Livingston
Loch Sheldrake
Mahopac
Mamarneck
Marlboro
Mechanicville
Menands
Middletown
Middletown
Millbrook
Mohegan Lake
Mohonk Lake
Monroe
Monsey
Montgomery
Monticello
Montrose
Mount lvy
Mount Vernon
Mountain Dale
Nanuet

County

Sullivan
Columbia
Sullivan
Dutchess
Rockland
Westchester
Sullivan
Rockland
Westchester
Ulster
Sullivan
Columbia
Ulster
Rockland
Onondaga
Westchester
Westchester
Sullivan
Columbia
Sullivan
Putnam
Westchester
Ulster
Saratoga
Albany
Orange
Orange
Dutchess
Westchester
Ulster
Orange
Rockland
Orange
Sullivan
Westchester
Rockland
Westchester
Sullivan
Rockland

12745
12534
12747
12538
10980
10533
12748
10986
10536
12446
12751
12106
12402
10970
13066
10541
10538
12754
12541
12759
10541
10543
12542
12118
12189
10941
10940
12545
10547
12561
10950
10952
12549
12701
10548
10923
10550
12763
10954

103
162
154
247
180

66

172
213
169
113
68

137
319

120
119
167
101

95
68
123
154
88

S7
150
67

$452.00
$452.00
$379.00
$330.00
$197.00
$130.00
$398.00
$190.00
$197.00
$338.00
$360.00
$494.00
$370.00
$172.00
$361.00
$223.00
$118.00
$391.00
$413.00
$406.00
$223.00
$122.00
$312.00
$607.00
$564.00
$236.00
$274.00
$325.00
$214.00
$353.00
$217.00
$157.00
$358.00
$353.00
$196.00
$172.00
$107.00
$372.00
$113.00



New York State

Napanoch
Narrowsburg
Nelsonville
New City
New Hempstead
New Paltz
New Rochelle
New Windsor
Newburgh
North Castle
North Salem

North Tarrytown

Nyack
Orangeburg
Ossining
Otisville
Palisades
Parkston
Parksville
Patterson
Pawling
Pearl River
Peekskill
Pelham
Pelham Manor
Philimont
Phoenicia
Piermont
Pine Bush
Pine Hill
Pleasantville
Pomona
Port Chester
Port Jervis
Poughkeepsie
Pound Ridge
Purdys
Ramapo
Ravena

County

Ulster
Sullivan
Putnam
Rockland
Rockland
Ulster
Westchester
Orange
Orange
Westchester
Westchester
Westchester
Rockland
Rockland
Westchester
Orange
Rockland
Sullivan
Sullivan
Putnam
Dutchess
Rockland
Westchester
Westchester
Westchester
Columbia
Ulster
Rockland
Orange
Ulster
Westchester
Rockland
Westchester
Orange
Dutchess
Westchester
Westchester
Rockland
Albany

12458
12764
10516
10956
10977
12561
10805
12553
12551
10504
1056

10533
10960
10962
10562
10963
10964
12758
12768
12563
12564
10965
10566
10803
10803
12565
12464
10968
12566
12465
10570
10970
10573
12771
12603
10576
10578
10901
12143

156
61

112
121

115

230
195
65
139
211
81
78
79
114
148
105
105

258

$319.00
$420.00
$244.00
$161.00
$166.00
$338.00
$132.00
$251.00
$262.00
$185.00
$232.00
$145.00
$132.00
$127.00
$157.00
$295.00
$118.00
$406.00
$391.00
$265.00
$283.00
$142.00
$214.00
$107.00
$103.00
$452.00
$448.00
$127.00
$305.00
$487.00
$150.00
$172.00
$145.00
$319.00
$330.00
$214.00
$215.00
$166.00
$510.00



New York State

Red Hook
Rensselaer
Rhinebeck
Rhinecliff
Rock Hill
Roscoe

Rotterdam Junction

Rye
Saugertties
Scarsdale
Schenectady
Scotia

Sears Corners
Shandaken
Sydney
Sloatsburg
Sodom

South Fallsburgh
South Salem
Sparkill
Spring Valley
Staatsburg
Stoney Point
Stormville
Suffern
Summit Park
Summitville
Tallman
Tappan
Tarrytown
Thiells
Thornwood
Tivoli
Tomkins Cove
Towners
Troy
Tuckahoe
Tuxedo Park
Valatie

County

Dutchess
Rensselaer
Dutchess
Dutchess
Sullivan
Sullivan
Schenectady
Westchester
Ulster
Westchester
Schenectady
Schenectady
Putnam
Ulster
Delaware
Rockland
Putnam
Sullivan
Westchester
Rockland
Rockland
Dutchess
Rockland
Dutchess
Rockland
Rockland
Sullivan

Rockland
Westchester
Rockland
Westchester
Dutchess
Rockland
Putnam
Rensselaer
Westchester
Orange
Columbia

12571
12144
12572
12574
12775
12776
12150
10580
12477
10583
12303
12302
10509
12480
13838
10974
10509
12779
10590
10976
10977
12580
10980
12582
10901
10977
12781
10982
10983
10591
10984
10594
12583
10986
12563
12181
10707
10987
12184

172

135
70

140
66
60
73
81
81
198
92

294
62
80
251

$301.00
$541.00
$362.00
$379.00
$338.00
$406.00
$602.00
$136.00
$404.00
$122.00
$599.00
$607.00
$236.00
$467.00
$584.00
$172.00
$232.00
$372.00
$232.00
$152.00
$145.00
$346.00
$174.00
$262.00
$172.00
$166.00
$319.00
$166.00
$120.00
$136.00
$182.00
$150.00
$391.00
$174.00
$235.00
$574.00
$120.00
$181.00
$491.00



New York State

Valhalla
Valley Cottage
Verbank
Verplanck
Viola

Walden
Walton
Wappingers Fall
Warwick
Washville
Wassiac
Waterford
Watervliet
West Camp

West Haverstraw

West Point
White Lake
White Plains

White Sulpher Springs

Wingdale
Woodbourne
Woodbridge
Woodstock
Wurtsboro
Yonkers
Yorkstown

County

Westchester
Rockland
Dutchess
Westchester
Rockland
Orange
Delaware
Dutchess
Orange

Dutchess
Saratoga
Albany
Ulster
Rockland
Orange
Sullivan
Westchester
Sullivan
Dutchess
Sullivan
Sullivan
Ulster
Sullivan
Westchester
Heights

10595
10989
12585
10596
10952
12586
13856
12590
10990

12582
12188
12189
12490
10993
10996
12786
10607
12787
12594
12788
12789
12498
12790
10705
10598

196
139
52

100

$145.00
$166.00
$310.00
$202.00
$170.00
$278.00
$475.00
$274.00
$232.00
$239.00
$360.00
$584.00
$571.00
$413.00
$170.00
$217.00
$372.00
$144.00
$382.00
$340.00
$379.00
$360.00
$432.00
$319.00
$120.00
$197.00



